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RECP Club #2 

 Participants:  

SMEs 
# Organization Name E-mail Phone Sector Location 

1.  Gia Janishvili Mr. Gia Janishvili kachiurinino6@gmail.com  Food Dedoplistskaro 
2.  Lamazo Mr. Demuri Okriashvili lamazo@gmail.com  Food  Kvareli 
3.  Jimsher Khatiashvili Mr. Jimsher Khatiashvili xati.j@gmail.com  Food Dedoplistskaro 
4.  Kalo Mr. Ketevan Janelidze ketevanjanelidze@gmail.com  Poultry Dedoplistskaro 
5.  Vardisubani Farm Mr. George Arsenashvili arsenashvili@geka.ge  Poultry Vardisubani 
6.  Sabudara Mr. Tamaz Tsikarishvili info@sabudara.ge  Poultry Gardabani 
7.  Patarzeuli Farm Mr. Roman Muchiashvili patardzeuli@gmail.com  Poultry Patarzeuli 
8.  Fabrika 1900 Mr. Zura Alavidze alavidzezurab@gmail.com  Plastic Mtskheta 
9.  Vectory Mr. Tsitsi Zukakishvili vectori2009@yahoo.com  Plastic Mtskheta 
10.  Lider Plast Mr.Zurab Khachidze z.khachidze@tgplastic.ge  Plastic Mtsketa 

Hosts & Guests 
11.  EU4Environment Acting 

Project Manager, UNIDO 
Ms. Tatiana Chernyavskaya t.chernyavskaya@unido.org  International 

Organization 
TBC 

12.  Communications Expert, 
UNIDO 

Ms. Roxana Claudia Tompea r.tompea@unido.org  International 
Organization 

TBC 

13.  EECG, National Project 
Coordinator 

Mr. George Abulashvili g_abul@eecgeo.org  National 
Organization 

Online 

14.  EECG, Assistant to the 
National Coordinator 

Ms. Liana Garibashvili l_gari@eecgeo.org  National 
Organization 

Online 

15.  EECG, Administration 
Assistant to the RECP 
project 

Ms. Manana Dadiani m_dadi@eecgeo.org  National 
Organization 

Online 

16.  EECG, National RECP 
Clubs’ Facilitator 

Mr. Nikoloz Javshanashvili nickjavshanashvili@yahoo.com  National 
Organization 

Online 
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17.  EECG, RECP Project 
Assistant 

Ms. Elene Gvinianidze e_gvin@eecgeo.org  National 
Organization 

Online 

18.  Ministry of Economy & 
Sustainable Development, 
EU4Environment 
Technical Focal Point 

Mr. David Advadze dadvadze@moesd.gov.ge  National 
Organization 

Online 

19.  Dedoplistskaro 
Municipality, Head of 
Municipal Project 
Development Department 

George Benashvili benashvili.g@gmail.com  National 
Organization 

Online 

 

 

Join Zoom Meeting: 
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